
Company Name Contact Name Phone Number E-mail Address Street Address City State Zip
Ames Construcdtion, Inc. Ross Gravette 801-232-1689 RossGravette@amesco.com 3737 West 2100 South West Valley City Utah 84120
COP Construction Mike Olson 801-683-5317 molson@copconstruction.com 840 North 700 West North Salt Lake City UT 84054
Granite Construction Eric Wells 801-831-6068 eric.wells@gcinc.com 1000 N Warm Springs Rd Salt Lake City Utah 84116
Kiewit Infrastructure West co. Mike Seare 801-865-0433 mike.seare@kiewit.com 25 East Scenic Pointe Drive Draper Utah 84020
Knife River Corporation - Northwest Tony Breinholt 801-492-4503 tony.breinholt@kniferiver.com 195 East 600 South American Fork Utah 84003
Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc. dba ACC Southwest Jed Wheeler 702-208-0787 jwheeler@accbuilt.com 4230 South 950 East St. George Utah 84790
Ralph L Wadsworth Construction Co Jim Deschenes 801-440-2471 jdeschenes@wadsco.com 166 E 14000 S Suite 200 Draper UT 84020
Staker Parson Companies Tyler Shepherd 801-420-1147 tshepherd@stakerparson.com 89 W 13490 S Suite 100 Draper Utah 84020
Sundt Construction Co. Larry Luke 801-831-5531 lgluke@sundt.com 1245 East Brickyard Road; Suite 160 Salt Lake City Utah 84106
W.W. Clyde & Co. Jeff Cochran 801-743-7778 jcochran@wwclyde.net 869 North 1500 West Orem Utah 84057

Project No. F-I80-4(151)139 / PIN 11828
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Project Description: I-80 Parley's Summit to Jeremy Ranch WB Truck LN


